General information about company

Scrip code 530071

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE905D01016

Name of the company

Parsoli Corporation Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. 4 Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}'le?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
] Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of S};areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of P a%ly I\LO' Of Total nos. afA]hoftotal N0. | class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal ) fm?ir:rsi in shares held ?casicfl;:tse das
€91 | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (111) shares . AV)HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held | (VD) a% of assceg: | M8 rotal (A+B+C)
%) (A+B+C2) X egty
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 18 11091945 11091945 |39.58 11091945 11091945 | 39.58
Group
B) Public 3852 16935182 16935182 | 60.42 16935182 16935182 | 60.42
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3870 28027127 28027127 | 100 28027127 28027127 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberlof pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & vise
; : shares (XII) Number of
Category of Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered | oquity shares
Category shar eghgl}:ier Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110) hgl dti};l
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
(1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa“o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | (5 Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+(C2) ?s)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 39.58 11091945
Group
B) Public 60.42 14495450
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 25587395




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlymg }_1€ld (VID) (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
.. | Depository | = asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . as per SCRR, £
Receipts (IV)HV)+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII)
(VD) (VD Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of | N Togal Voting
V) (A+BHC2) ey rghts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |} o 11091945 11091945 |39.58 11091945 11091945 | 39.58
undivided Family
(SX;’('IT)"“’I 18 11091945 11091945 | 39.58 11091945 11091945 | 39.58
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 18 11091945 11091945 |39.58 11091945 11091945 | 39.58
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
) Any Other | 6619098 6619098 | 23.62 6619098 6619098 |23.62
(specify)
(SI;‘;’('IT)O“’I 1 6619098 6619098 | 23.62 6619098 6619098 | 23.62
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1 367, 1462660 1462660 | 5.22 1462660 1462660 | 5.22
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 260240 260240 0.93 260240 260240 |0.93
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 170 8593184 8593184 | 30.66 8593184 8593184 | 30.66
(specify)
(Sgl)%’l;otal 3851 10316084 10316084 |36.81 10316084 10316084 | 36.81
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3852 16935182 16935182 | 60.42 16935182 16935182 | 60.42
(H+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3870 28027127 28027127 | 100 28027127 28027127 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3870 28027127 28027127 | 100 28027127 28027127 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S{H:iresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlying No. of S_hares Outstan_dlng convgt‘_uble shares (XII) bered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a encumbere :
Sr. Outstanding . . (XIID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) : . u & Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 39.58 11091945
Sub-Total
39.58 11091945
GV )
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 39.58 11091945
Promoter Group
(A=A
(HHA)2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
1) 23.62 6619098
Sub-Total
23.62 6619098
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d)) 5.22 1449975
(a(ii)) 0.93 260240
(e) 30.66 6166137
Sub-Total
36.81 7876352
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
60.42 14495450
B)=(B)(1)+B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 25587395
Total (A+B+C) 100 25587395




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders

@

ZAFAR
MOHD.YUNUS
SARESHWALA

MOHD.YUNUS
MOHD.HABIB
SARESHWALA

UVES YUNUS
SARESHWALA

TALHA
YUNUS
SARESHWALA

SALEHA
MOHD.YUNUS
SARESHWALA

HABIB ZAFAR
SARESHWALA

ASIYA ZAFAR
SARESHWALA

PAN (IT)

ANYPS8494D

APXPS4187C

AOFPS5856M

ANRPS9287R

AGSPS5490C

BGKPS5329B

BGEPS6128L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) =
IV)HV)+
(VD)

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.84

7.14

6.01

5.35

0.53

0.28

0.26

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

Class eg:y

Total

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

17.84

7.14

6.01

5.35

0.53

0.28

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XI= (VID+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

17.84

7.14

6.01

0.53

0.28

0.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000000

2001000

1684800

1500000

148200

78800

74255

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

@

JUVERIA
ASHFAQ

PUTHAWALA

VAJIHA
TALHA
SARESHWALA

TASKEEN
UVES
SARESHWALA

UMAR UVES
SARESHWALA

ASMA UVES
SARESHWALA

QUDSIYA
TALHA
SARESHWALA

AALIYA
ABRAR
SARESHWALA

PAN (IT)

ABHPP4161F

ANVPS8230]

ADFPS9359A

BFQPS9169J

BFQPS1348M

BFQPS9266C

AEDPS4684M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held

V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi) =
AV)HV)+
(VD

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.22

0.21

0.21

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

Class eg:y

Total

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.22

0.21

0.21

0.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XD= (VID)+
(Xi)(a) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.22

0.21

0.21

0.19

Number of Locked in shares (X

1)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumber

ed (XIID)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

73540

72350

72100

62200

59900

59300

53600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for

not providing

PAN

tsyl;a;ehomer (P}rr(z)rlr;;ter Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARESHWALA
SUMAIYA TALHA

AHMED ZAFAR
SARESHWALA

KHADIJA ZAFAR
SARESHWALA

FATEMA UVES
SARESHWALA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

BFQPS9267D

BIFPS6869H

BIFPS6868G

BFQPS1382R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48000

44000

39700

20200

11091945

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

48000

44000

39700

20200

11091945

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.16

0.14

0.07

39.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

48000

44000

39700

20200

11091945

Class eg:y

Total

48000

44000

39700

20200

11091945

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.17

0.16

0.14

0.07

39.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

0.16

0.14

0.07

39.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48000

44000

39700

20200

11091945

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Other

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAADER BANK AG

BAADER BANK AG

PAN (IT)

AADCB2431Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6619098

6619098

6619098

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V])

6619098

6619098

6619098

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.62

23.62

23.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6619098

6619098

6619098

Class eg:y

Total

6619098

6619098

6619098

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.62

23.62

23.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.62

23.62

23.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6619098

6619098

6619098

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

6

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GULF INVESTMENT
SERVICES HOLDING
COMPANY SAOG

M/s. OMAN
COMMERCIAL
SERVICES LLC

PAN (II)

AACCG4185D

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

47

1

93

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

132167

5908486

5908486

67044

2485187

1373830

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V])

300

132167

5908486

5908486

67044

2485187

1373830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

21.08

21.08

0.24

8.87

4.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

132167

5908486

5908486

67044

2485187

1373830

Class eg:y

Total

300

132167

5908486

5908486

67044

2485187

1373830

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.47

21.08

21.08

0.24

8.87

4.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.47

21.08

21.08

0.24

8.87

4.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

130767

5908486

5908486

67044

59540

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAADER WERTPAPPIERHANDELS BANK AG

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

170

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1048417

8593184

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (V])

1048417

8593184

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.74

30.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1048417

8593184

Class eg:y

Total

1048417

8593184

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.74

30.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.74

30.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6166137

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(2)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The Company being foreign Company is not having PAN.

Textual Information(2)

The Company being foreign Company is not having PAN.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



